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Lion Rock Gimbal M Tripod

Professional tripod 
with removable gimbal head 
	 Ideal for nature, animal and sports photography
	 Best suited for astrophotography and digiscoping, bird watching
	 Suitable for telephoto lenses, also with longer focal lengths
	 Maximum load capacity of up to 10 kg
	 Stable tripod with a small packing size of 56.3 cm
	 Integrated levelling unit for precise alignment
	 Smooth camera movements and jerk-free panning
	 Detailed scaling and panorama function
	 Safety mechanisms for the tilting axis and the quick-change  
plate to prevent the camera from slipping

Subject to technical changes. 

Camera not included.

Tripod
Weight (with tripod head)
Weight (without tripod head)
Max. height
Min. height
Pack size
Max. load (tripod only)
Max. load (incl. tripod head)
Tripod leg segments
Tripod leg diameter
Material
Box content

Gimbal head
Dimensions 
Base width
Weight
Max. load capacity
Dimensions quick release plate
Weight quick release plate
Material

2,840 g
1,750 g
1,460 mm
238 mm
563 mm
25,000 g
10,000 g
4
32 mm
Carbon
tripod, gimbal head, angle plate, bag

278 x 195 x 150 mm
68 mm
1.090 g
10.000 g
100 x 42 x 9.8 mm
70 g
Aluminum

24
Month Warranty 
and Replacement10,000 g2,840 g563 mm Ø 32 mm1,460 mm 238 mm


